Page 1/5
ALK-L  •  Rev. 2024-5-18
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
ALK-L GEN 1
AREA LIGHT
The ALK-L series delivers exceptional performance in a slim modern design. With an
assortment of mounting options available, it can be used in multiple applications. A simple

2 Apply only for 347 V as it's comes standard in 120-277 V.
3 Please consult the occupancy sensor section for the specifications.
ORDERING GUIDE
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
Part number Position Volts
(V)
Technology Height
(ft. max)
Detection
Area (%)
Hold time
(min)
Stand-by
dim level (%)
Daylight min
level
Remote Location
(°C)
OSI-PB-10011 Internal 120-347 PIR 40 100 15 50 Disable OSI-FSIR-1002 Wet, -40 to 75
1 Lens color options available: Black.
2 To be ordered separately.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Watts
(W)
Type of
distrib.
Volts
(V)
LED
current
(A)
3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K Power
factor
THD
(%)
BUG Life
L70
(hrs)
Tested hours
LM-80
(hrs)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI
S1A 37
III 120-277 0.775 6 083 164 70 N/A N/A N/A 6 263 169 70 0.994-0.802  5.03-9.158 B1-U1-G1 72 000  12 000
IV 120-277 0.775 6 601 178 70 N/A N/A N/A 6 729 182 70 0.994-0.802  5.03-9.158 B2-U0-G1 72 000  12 000
V 120-277 0.775 6 108 165 70 N/A N/A N/A 6 262 169 70 0.994-0.802  5.03-9.158 B3-U0-G1 72 000  12 000
S1B 50
III
120-277 1.02 8 050 161 70 N/A N/A N/A 8 289 166 70 0.996-0.871  5.286-8.043 B2-U1-G2 72 000  12 000
347 1.033 8 104 162 70 N/A N/A N/A 8 345 167 70 0.907  13.626 B2-U1-G2 72 000  12 000
IV
120-277 1.02 8 735 175 70 N/A N/A N/A 8 906 178 70 0.996-0.871  5.286-8.043 B2-U0-G2 72 000  12 000
347 1.033 8 794 176 70 N/A N/A N/A 8 955 179 70 0.907  13.626 B2-U0-G2 72 000  12 000
V
120-277 1.02 8 083 161.66 70 N/A N/A N/A 8 288 166 70 0.996-0.871  5.286-8.043 B3-U0-G2 72 000  12 000
347 1.033 8 138 163 70 N/A N/A N/A 8 344 167 70 0.907  13.626 B3-U0-G2 72 000  12 000
S1 75
 III
120-277 0.616-0.280 11 607 157 73.1 N/A N/A N/A 11 952 161 73.1 0.94 7.96 B2-U1-G2 72 000 12 000